
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
22 
24 
25 
21 
23 
32 

Name 
Wolfs KRUCKELS 
Davide BONTEMPI 
Sasha HENTZEL 
Fabio ZAMPARELLI 
Roberto ROSSI 
Matteo POLLINI 

In Lap 
1 

10 
11 

2 
3 
0 

Best Tm 
1:25.468 
1:25.836 
1:27.446 
1:29.346 
1:30.395 

Diff 

0.368 
1.978 
3.878 
4.927 

Gap 

0.368 
1.610 
1.900 
1.049 

Best Speed 
98,984 
98,560 
96,745 
94,688 
93,589 

- 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 26/03/2017 16.04.43 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Varano Speed Challenge 
Bassano Group 

PL4 - Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:42:51 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

26/03/2017 16:30 


